Tour of Britain | 2012

procyclingstats.com

09/09/2012 - 16/09/2012 | 1350 km
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WIGGINS Bradley
CAVENDISH Mark
EISEL Bernhard
HUNT Jeremy

KNEES Christian
ROWE Luke
TIERNAN-LOCKE Jonathan
MCEVOY Jonathan
DOWNING Russell
BIBBY lan
DEMPSTER Zak

VOR Paul
BIALOBLOCKI Marcin
CLARKE David
CRONSHAW Mathew
ROGERS Rico
NORTHEY Michael James
WILLIAMS Peter
CLARKE Jonathan
FORSTER Robert
JONES Chris

DE MAAR Marc

REUS Kai

VAN POPPEL Boy
SANCHEZ Samuel
CABEDO Victor
CAZAUX Pierre
GARCIA Ricardo
SAEZ Adrian
URTASUN Pablo
BOBRIDGE Jack
LANCASTER Brett
HEPBURN Michael
HOWARD Leigh
KRUOPIS Aidis
BASSO Ivan
BENFATTO Marco
SABATINI Fabio
CARUSO Damiano
KRIZEK Matthias
LONGO BORGHINI Paolo
COPPEL Jérome
GALLAND Jérémie
LELAY David
JEANDESBOZ Fabrice
TALABARDON Yannick
MARTIAS Rony
CARRARA Matteo
KREDER Wesley
MARKUS Barry

GBR19800428
GBR19850521
AUT19810217
GBR19740312
GER19810305
GBR19900310
GBR19841226
GBR19890802
GBR19780823
GBR19861220
AUS19870927
GER19860326
POL19830902
GBR19790520
GBR19881230
NZL19780425
NZL19870324
GBR19861213
USA19841218
GER19780127
USA19790806
NED19840215
NED19850311
NED19880118
ESP19780205
ESP19890615
FRA19840607
ESP19880226
ESP19860317
ESP19800329
AUS19890713
AUS19791115
AUS19910817
AUS19891018
LTU19861026

ITA19771126

ITA19880106

ITA19850218

ITA19871012
AUT19880929

ITA19801210
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FRA19800804
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NED19910717
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MORAJKO Jacek
WAUTERS Willem
CRAVEN Dan
HAWKINS Peter
LAST Tom

LLOYD Daniel
RICHARDSON Simon
SYBRANDY Wouter
BARTA Jan
BENEDETTI Cesare
HUZARSKI Bartosz
JARC Blaz

KONIG Leopold
SCHORN Daniel
HOUSE Kristian
CUMING Michael
GRENDA Ben
HANDLEY Richard
JENNINGS Christopher
LANG Richard
BAGDONAS Gediminas
BENNETT Sam
MCNALLY Mark
WYTINCK Niels
GHYLLEBERT Pieter
MCLAUGHLIN Ronan
BRIGGS Graham
HAMPTON Russell
HOLOHAN Liam
OLIPHANT Evan
SPARLING Jamie
SULZBERGER Bernard
FARRAR Tyler

HAAS Nathan
RATHE Jacob
MORTON Lachlan
VANMARCKE Sep
VON HOFF Steele
BARKER Yanto
BACKSTEDT Magnus
GUSTAVSSON Niklas
OPIE Chris
STEVENSON Christofer
MCGOWAN David
ATKINS George
DOULL Owain
EDMONDSON Joshua
MOSES Thomas
SLATER Alistair
YATES Simon

POL19810426
BEL19891110
NAM19830201
IRL19851216
GBR19881222
GBR19800811
GBR19830621
NED19850220
CZE19841207
POL19870803
POL19801027
SLO19880717
CZE19871115
AUT19881021
GBR19791006
GBR19901218
AUS19900406
GBR19900901
RSA19910205
AUS19890223
LTU19851226
IRL19901016
GBR19890720
BEL19910716
BEL19820613
IRL19870311
GBR19830714
GBR19880223
GBR19880222
GBR19820108
CAN19841228
AUS19831205
USA19840602
AUS19890312
USA19910313
AUS19920102
BEL19880728
AUS19871231
GBR19800106
SWE19750130
SWE19890128
GBR19870722
SWE19820425
GBR19800829
GBR19910818
GBR19930502
GBR19920706
GBR19920503
GBR19930211
GBR19920807



